
S.NO KV REG ABST APPD PASS COMP ER PASS% PI < 33% 33-44.9% 45-59.9% 60-74.9% 75-89.9% > 90% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
1 PM SHRI K V PRABHAT NGR GUNTAKAL ANANTAPUR DT AP 28 0 28 28 0 0 100.00 73.75 0 0 0 5 19 4 21 33 34 25 19 6 2 0 0
2 PM SHRI K V AFS SURYALANKA BAPATLA GUNTUR DT AP 44 0 44 44 0 0 100.00 72.16 0 0 6 14 16 8 54 38 37 34 26 16 13 2 0
3 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SIRCILLA KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 36 0 36 36 0 0 100.00 70.35 0 0 5 14 12 5 40 38 21 27 23 16 11 4 0
4 PM SHRI K V GPRA CAMPUS GACHIBOWLI HYDERABAD TL 149 0 149 149 0 0 100.00 70.30 0 0 27 54 46 22 183 125 112 96 96 69 44 20 0
5 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ENSANPALLY SIDDIPET DIST TL 38 0 38 38 0 0 100.00 70.07 0 0 5 15 13 5 38 37 33 22 26 24 8 2 0
6 PM SHRI K V NO 2 SRI VIJAY NGR VISAKHAPATNAM AP 174 0 174 174 0 0 100.00 69.53 0 0 26 66 64 18 189 147 132 129 115 97 49 12 0
7 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GOOTY RS ANANTHPUR AP 22 0 22 22 0 0 100.00 68.41 0 0 1 11 10 0 22 11 23 20 17 10 6 1 0
8 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SATTENAPALLI GUNTUR AP 26 1 25 25 0 0 100.00 66.80 0 0 0 13 9 3 12 26 21 24 21 18 3 0 0
9 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA INS KALINGA VISAKHAPATNAM AP 26 0 26 26 0 0 100.00 65.19 0 0 6 10 9 1 11 21 32 23 19 14 8 2 0

10 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGARAM NIZAMABAD TL 47 0 47 47 0 0 100.00 65.05 0 2 8 16 17 4 41 39 30 42 25 23 28 7 0
11 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VENKATAGIR NELLORE AP 49 0 49 49 0 0 100.00 65.00 0 0 8 28 11 2 37 43 33 31 44 35 21 1 0
12 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOWENPALLY SEC'BAD TL 77 0 77 77 0 0 100.00 64.81 0 0 21 30 21 5 60 64 48 55 80 41 25 12 0
13 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BODHAN NIZAMABAD TL 38 0 38 38 0 0 100.00 64.54 0 0 3 19 16 0 19 30 36 30 41 22 11 1 0
14 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KAKINADA E.G. DT. AP 33 0 33 33 0 0 100.00 64.02 0 0 8 14 11 0 17 31 24 33 24 17 17 2 0
15 PM SHRI K V PEDDAPADU ROAD SRIKAKULAM AP 119 0 119 119 0 0 100.00 63.34 0 0 27 53 34 5 65 90 97 107 102 77 52 5 0
16 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA B CAMP KURNOOL AP 64 0 64 64 0 0 100.00 63.05 0 0 15 30 17 2 30 44 63 56 53 50 22 2 0
17 PM SHRI K V NO.1 RAMNAGAR AREA TIRUPATI AP 120 1 119 119 0 0 100.00 62.48 0 1 40 40 32 6 69 93 110 91 65 85 59 23 0
18 PM SHRI K V NO.2 NAUSENABAGH GANDHIGRAM VIZAG AP 119 1 118 118 0 0 100.00 62.44 0 0 34 35 39 10 93 85 84 69 95 75 65 24 0
19 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SRI VIJAYA NGR VIZAG AP 130 0 130 130 0 0 100.00 61.17 0 0 25 51 39 15 90 88 82 99 104 97 61 29 0
20 PM SHRI K V TRIMULGHERRY SECUNDERABAD TL 232 1 231 231 0 0 100.00 60.90 0 0 57 80 70 24 175 165 150 154 157 154 112 88 0
21 PM SHRI K V NO.1 AFA DUNDIGAL HYDERABAD TL 65 0 65 65 0 0 100.00 60.81 0 0 14 27 21 3 40 49 46 49 42 47 36 16 0
22 [S-2] PM SHRI K V NO.1 RAMNAGAR AREA TIRUPATI AP 37 0 37 37 0 0 100.00 60.68 0 2 13 11 5 6 33 23 22 23 27 21 19 17 0
23 PM SHRI K V NO 2 SETTIPALLI TIRUPATHI AP 33 0 33 33 0 0 100.00 59.77 0 0 12 14 5 2 25 12 26 23 29 24 20 6 0
24 PM SHRI K V AFS HAKIMPET SECUNDERABAD TL 135 0 135 135 0 0 100.00 59.61 0 1 34 40 50 10 81 112 98 88 80 73 77 66 0
25 PM SHRI K V COLLECTORATE CAMP NR PET ELURU WG AP 31 0 31 31 0 0 100.00 59.60 0 0 9 13 9 0 14 17 24 29 30 20 18 3 0
26 PM SHRI K V CHENCHUPET TENALI GUNTUR DT AP 42 0 42 42 0 0 100.00 59.58 0 0 8 18 13 3 14 30 38 31 39 33 16 9 0
27 PM SHRI K V O F EDDUMAILARAM SANGAREDDY TL 114 1 113 113 0 0 100.00 59.31 0 0 38 40 27 8 60 74 74 81 93 104 71 8 0
28 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BEGUMPET HYD TL 194 1 193 193 0 0 100.00 59.27 0 5 54 65 47 22 130 127 133 117 124 159 116 59 0
29 PM SHRI K V BABAMETTA VIZIANAGARAM DT AP 84 0 84 84 0 0 100.00 58.33 0 1 35 24 18 6 57 46 47 62 71 63 43 31 0
30 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAJAMPALLI PRAKASHAM AP 28 0 28 28 0 0 100.00 58.21 0 0 8 13 7 0 6 20 20 30 25 18 19 2 0
31 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANCHANBAGH HYDERABAD TL 87 0 87 87 0 0 100.00 58.02 0 1 24 26 30 6 51 59 51 57 79 49 55 34 0
32 PM SHRI K V CRPF BARKAS KESHOGIRI HYDERABAD TL 102 0 102 102 0 0 100.00 57.72 0 0 33 39 28 2 47 65 76 79 82 57 70 34 0
33 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KOTHUR NELLORE DT AP 67 0 67 67 0 0 100.00 57.57 0 0 21 26 17 3 29 45 44 45 62 53 43 14 0
34 PM SHRI K V DIET CAMPUS NALGONDA DT TL 69 0 69 69 0 0 100.00 57.25 0 1 26 27 11 4 33 35 45 53 62 66 39 12 0
35 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.A.D VISAKHAPATNAM AP 109 0 109 109 0 0 100.00 57.18 0 0 31 37 27 14 67 55 70 68 93 86 76 30 0
36 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC RAJAHMUNDRY A.P 46 0 46 46 0 0 100.00 56.90 0 0 16 18 10 2 24 30 19 41 37 35 29 15 0
37 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOLARUM SEC'BAD TL 148 1 147 147 0 0 100.00 56.70 0 0 37 63 39 8 69 94 98 101 121 95 105 52 0
38 PM SHRI K V MIRYALAGUDA NALGONDA DT TL 35 0 35 35 0 0 100.00 56.64 0 0 14 12 5 4 25 16 16 23 28 28 35 4 0
39 PM SHRI K V NO.2 GOLCONDA HYDERABAD TL 123 1 122 122 0 0 100.00 56.35 0 2 40 45 29 6 68 56 89 81 90 94 101 31 0
40 PM SHRI K V SKU CAMPUS SV PURAM ANANTAPUR DT AP 32 0 32 32 0 0 100.00 56.09 0 0 9 14 7 2 17 19 13 25 24 30 28 4 0
41 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IRLAPADU GUNTUR DT AP 30 0 30 30 0 0 100.00 56.00 0 0 7 12 11 0 15 20 22 15 22 16 29 11 0
42 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC RAMAGUNDAM KARIMNAGAR TL 68 1 67 67 0 0 100.00 55.78 0 4 24 22 8 9 49 35 37 33 46 54 44 37 0
43 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WALTAIR VIZAG AP 145 0 145 145 0 0 100.00 55.33 0 0 40 53 47 5 65 87 105 88 96 120 102 62 0
44 PM SHRI K V NO.2 AFA DUNDIGAL HYDERABAD TL 82 4 78 78 0 0 100.00 55.32 0 0 32 23 18 5 43 45 58 37 53 63 42 49 0
45 PM SHRI K V NO.1 UPPAL X ROADS HYDERABAD TL 247 0 247 247 0 0 100.00 55.24 0 1 78 69 75 24 144 125 167 161 159 168 173 138 0
46 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NIRMITHI KENDRAM ADILABAD TL 39 0 39 39 0 0 100.00 53.78 0 0 13 17 8 1 6 22 30 27 36 37 30 7 0
47 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM VIZAG AP 91 0 91 91 0 0 100.00 53.68 0 1 42 29 13 6 40 34 58 65 74 88 67 29 0
48 PM SHRI K V PELEPALLY KARUNAGIRI KHAMMAM DT TL 80 0 80 80 0 0 100.00 53.66 0 1 37 21 16 5 44 32 45 49 61 71 71 27 0
49 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BHONGIR NALGONDA TL 39 0 39 39 0 0 100.00 53.53 0 0 17 14 7 1 21 18 23 17 28 37 44 7 0
50 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MANCHERIAL ADILABAD TL 26 0 26 26 0 0 100.00 53.46 0 0 6 12 7 1 6 13 18 24 20 20 20 9 0
51 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PICKET SECUNDERBAD TL 232 2 230 230 0 0 100.00 53.01 0 5 78 80 47 20 112 128 117 132 184 168 174 135 0
52 PM SHRI K V NO.1 LANGER HOUSE GOLCONDA HYD TL 111 0 111 111 0 0 100.00 52.86 0 1 43 35 28 4 48 62 56 64 109 70 81 65 0
53 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA STEEL PLANT VISAKHAPATNAM AP 111 0 111 111 0 0 100.00 52.84 0 0 36 48 20 7 39 58 70 72 93 82 89 52 0
54 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OLD RIMS KADAPA DT AP 67 0 67 67 0 0 100.00 52.80 0 0 32 23 11 1 23 37 34 39 65 58 60 19 0
55 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA U O H CAMPUS HYDERABAD TL 67 0 67 67 0 0 100.00 52.69 0 2 24 23 16 2 24 35 43 46 47 56 47 37 0
56 PM SHRI K V HANAMKONDA WARANGAL DT TL 75 0 75 75 0 0 100.00 52.10 0 4 29 24 17 1 25 42 55 40 48 55 72 38 0
57 PM SHRI K V NO.1 SATYANARAYANAPURAM  VIJ NTR AP 148 0 148 148 0 0 100.00 51.98 0 0 48 59 33 8 65 79 70 79 116 125 144 62 0
58 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGOLE PRAKASAM DT AP 99 0 99 99 0 0 100.00 51.82 0 0 30 48 19 2 30 46 59 66 94 80 70 50 0
59 PM SHRI K V NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR RR DT TL 81 0 81 81 0 0 100.00 50.46 0 3 33 21 22 2 31 32 51 48 54 65 82 42 0
60 PM SHRI K V NO.1 NAUSENABAUGH VISAKHAPATNAM AP 112 0 112 112 0 0 100.00 50.16 0 1 43 38 25 5 39 43 67 73 83 90 100 65 0
61 PM SHRI K V SHIVARAMPALLY HYDERABAD TL 127 1 126 126 0 0 100.00 48.89 0 3 55 44 21 3 40 53 68 68 94 123 96 88 0
62 PM SHRI K V EDEPALLI MACHILIPATNAM KRISHNA DT AP 61 0 61 61 0 0 100.00 48.69 0 0 32 20 8 1 15 21 41 41 41 50 60 36 0
63 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 UPPAL HYDERABAD TL 97 0 97 97 0 0 100.00 48.63 0 2 40 34 19 2 27 43 60 42 69 93 94 57 0
64 [S-2] PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NALLAPADU GUNTUR AP 49 0 49 49 0 0 100.00 48.16 0 0 21 16 11 1 8 16 27 34 44 51 42 23 0
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65 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MAHABUBABAD TELANGANA 29 0 29 29 0 0 100.00 47.84 0 0 17 9 3 0 1 10 22 18 23 31 30 10 0
66 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANDUKUR SPSR NELLORE DT AP 35 0 35 35 0 0 100.00 47.71 0 1 15 12 6 1 7 12 23 19 27 30 40 17 0
67 PM SHRI K V YENUGONDA MAHABUBNAGAR DT TL 79 0 79 79 0 0 100.00 47.50 0 7 35 23 11 3 22 30 37 40 68 67 89 42 0
68 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAJAMPET CUDDAPAH AP 27 0 27 27 0 0 100.00 46.11 0 0 17 8 2 0 0 7 19 12 27 37 23 10 0
69 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 GUNTUPALLI VIJAYAWADA AP 68 0 68 68 0 0 100.00 46.03 0 1 31 20 13 3 19 23 35 38 44 56 70 55 0
70 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NALLAPADU GUNTUR AP 91 0 91 91 0 0 100.00 44.53 0 0 46 28 15 2 16 38 37 43 64 85 107 65 0
71 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 71 0 71 71 0 0 100.00 43.49 0 4 25 29 11 2 13 21 30 27 67 57 90 50 0
72 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JHARASANGAM MEDAK TELANGANA 27 0 27 27 0 0 100.00 39.72 0 0 19 6 1 1 7 3 8 5 19 37 36 20 0

73 HYDERABAD 5863 16 5847 5847 0 0 100.00 56.97 0 57 1843 2090 1479 378 3200 3502 3843 3835 4465 4341 3951 2098 0



S.No. KV REG ABST APPD PASS COMP ER PASS% PI < 33% 33-44.9% 45-59.9% 60-74.9% 75-89.9% > 90% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
1 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGOLE PRAKASAM DT AP 18 0 18 18 0 0 100.00 79.03 0 0 0 2 13 3 26 20 22 9 6 6 1 0 0
2 PM SHRI K V AFS SURYALANKA BAPATLA GUNTUR DT AP 10 0 10 10 0 0 100.00 75.75 0 0 0 4 5 1 12 10 10 10 4 3 1 0 0
3 PM SHRI K V NO 2 SRI VIJAY NGR VISAKHAPATNAM AP 57 0 57 57 0 0 100.00 75.53 0 0 0 20 29 8 76 55 52 47 26 20 9 0 0
4 PM SHRI K V NO.1 RAMNAGAR AREA TIRUPATI AP 36 0 36 36 0 0 100.00 73.82 0 0 0 11 21 4 42 28 40 35 18 10 7 0 0
5 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SRI VIJAYA NGR VIZAG AP 54 0 54 54 0 0 100.00 73.80 0 0 2 19 24 9 69 55 40 41 32 20 11 2 0
6 PM SHRI K V NO.2 GOLCONDA HYDERABAD TL 61 0 61 61 0 0 100.00 71.43 0 0 3 23 27 8 58 68 51 44 43 25 14 2 0
7 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N.A.D VISAKHAPATNAM AP 20 0 20 20 0 0 100.00 67.38 0 0 0 15 5 0 11 16 21 23 15 10 4 0 0
8 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VENKATAGIR NELLORE AP 15 0 15 15 0 0 100.00 67.33 0 0 0 11 4 0 5 7 27 16 15 3 2 0 0
9 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOLARUM SEC'BAD TL 93 0 93 93 0 0 100.00 66.72 0 0 1 47 43 2 52 72 111 83 70 51 22 4 0

10 PM SHRI K V CRPF BARKAS KESHOGIRI HYDERABAD TL 31 0 31 31 0 0 100.00 65.89 0 0 2 15 13 1 22 24 22 32 31 11 11 2 0
11 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 UPPAL HYDERABAD TL 25 0 25 25 0 0 100.00 65.30 0 0 1 16 8 0 13 22 23 21 21 19 5 1 0
12 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA INS KALINGA VISAKHAPATNAM AP 8 0 8 8 0 0 100.00 65.00 0 0 0 5 3 0 6 5 6 9 5 6 3 0 0
13 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BEGUMPET HYD TL 77 1 76 76 0 0 100.00 64.97 0 0 3 42 25 6 44 61 70 71 60 40 27 7 0
14 PM SHRI K V GPRA CAMPUS GACHIBOWLI HYDERABAD TL 50 0 50 50 0 0 100.00 64.60 0 0 4 24 21 1 31 50 33 38 37 41 15 5 0
15 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA STEEL PLANT VISAKHAPATNAM AP 47 0 47 47 0 0 100.00 64.04 0 0 3 25 15 4 31 32 46 29 45 31 17 4 0
16 PM SHRI K V PEDDAPADU ROAD SRIKAKULAM AP 27 0 27 27 0 0 100.00 63.89 0 0 0 20 7 0 5 23 32 29 23 14 9 0 0
17 PM SHRI K V CHENCHUPET TENALI GUNTUR DT AP 13 0 13 13 0 0 100.00 63.46 0 0 0 9 4 0 5 8 15 13 13 6 4 1 0
18 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC RAJAHMUNDRY A.P 27 0 27 27 0 0 100.00 63.33 0 0 1 18 7 1 9 17 32 22 31 20 3 1 0
19 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC RAMAGUNDAM KARIMNAGAR TL 18 0 18 18 0 0 100.00 63.19 0 0 0 13 5 0 1 13 23 21 21 7 4 0 0
20 PM SHRI K V AFS HAKIMPET SECUNDERABAD TL 67 0 67 67 0 0 100.00 61.72 0 0 4 36 21 6 39 31 62 57 62 55 26 3 0
21 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA B CAMP KURNOOL AP 19 0 19 19 0 0 100.00 61.71 0 0 0 13 6 0 9 11 16 23 12 14 9 1 0
22 PM SHRI K V NO.2 AFA DUNDIGAL HYDERABAD TL 25 0 25 25 0 0 100.00 61.70 0 0 1 16 8 0 10 19 21 17 25 28 4 1 0
23 PM SHRI K V O F EDDUMAILARAM SANGAREDDY TL 22 0 22 22 0 0 100.00 61.59 0 0 1 15 6 0 6 17 23 15 23 20 4 2 0
24 PM SHRI K V TRIMULGHERRY SECUNDERABAD TL 120 2 118 118 0 0 100.00 61.48 0 0 12 59 38 9 72 88 93 79 99 72 58 29 0
25 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM VIZAG AP 81 0 81 81 0 0 100.00 61.45 0 0 9 39 30 3 35 59 79 56 77 48 41 10 0
26 PM SHRI K V NO.1 NAUSENABAUGH VISAKHAPATNAM AP 81 0 81 81 0 0 100.00 61.33 0 0 6 49 25 1 30 69 67 67 64 62 39 7 0
27 PM SHRI K V BABAMETTA VIZIANAGARAM DT AP 36 0 36 36 0 0 100.00 61.18 0 0 4 19 11 2 16 21 32 29 38 32 9 3 0
28 PM SHRI K V NO.1 UPPAL X ROADS HYDERABAD TL 53 0 53 53 0 0 100.00 60.94 0 0 5 27 20 1 23 34 44 53 42 42 20 7 0
29 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 9 0 9 9 0 0 100.00 60.83 0 0 1 5 2 1 7 4 8 3 8 11 3 1 0
30 PM SHRI K V COLLECTORATE CAMP NR PET ELURU WG AP 12 0 12 12 0 0 100.00 60.42 0 0 0 9 3 0 4 7 10 10 16 10 2 1 0
31 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KOTHUR NELLORE DT AP 9 1 8 8 0 0 100.00 60.31 0 0 0 5 3 0 4 6 4 7 7 8 4 0 0
32 PM SHRI K V NO.1 AFA DUNDIGAL HYDERABAD TL 15 0 15 15 0 0 100.00 59.50 0 0 0 8 7 0 7 9 6 18 15 14 4 2 0
33 PM SHRI K V DIET CAMPUS NALGONDA DT TL 20 0 20 20 0 0 100.00 59.50 0 0 0 16 4 0 3 13 18 21 22 15 7 1 0
34 PM SHRI K V NO.1 SATYANARAYANAPURAM  VIJ NTR AP 39 0 39 39 0 0 100.00 59.49 0 0 4 27 6 2 23 19 28 26 41 36 19 3 0
35 PM SHRI K V NO.1 LANGER HOUSE GOLCONDA HYD TL 61 0 61 61 0 0 100.00 58.61 0 0 7 31 21 2 19 41 55 44 55 47 36 8 0
36 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOWENPALLY SEC'BAD TL 35 0 35 35 0 0 100.00 57.79 0 0 4 21 9 1 13 18 24 31 35 34 18 2 0
37 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANCHANBAGH HYDERABAD TL 29 0 29 29 0 0 100.00 57.67 0 0 2 21 6 0 12 15 19 25 30 26 13 5 0
38 PM SHRI K V NFC NAGAR GHATKESAR RR DT TL 38 0 38 38 0 0 100.00 57.50 0 0 4 24 10 0 5 17 43 37 34 30 22 2 0
39 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WALTAIR VIZAG AP 43 0 43 43 0 0 100.00 57.09 0 0 5 22 15 1 14 31 28 27 44 33 37 1 0
40 PM SHRI K V PELEPALLY KARUNAGIRI KHAMMAM DT TL 8 0 8 8 0 0 100.00 56.25 0 0 2 3 3 0 4 4 6 3 7 9 7 0 0
41 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PICKET SECUNDERBAD TL 103 0 103 103 0 0 100.00 56.07 0 0 13 63 22 5 34 60 69 77 84 116 60 15 0
42 PM SHRI K V NO.2 NAUSENABAGH GANDHIGRAM VIZAG AP 95 0 95 94 1 0 98.95 55.92 0 0 20 52 20 3 37 49 69 55 95 91 66 12 1
43 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GOOTY RS ANANTHPUR AP 18 0 18 18 0 0 100.00 55.56 0 0 4 9 5 0 2 13 13 15 14 20 11 2 0
44 PM SHRI K V HANAMKONDA WARANGAL DT TL 18 0 18 18 0 0 100.00 54.86 0 0 3 11 4 0 1 11 16 10 20 20 12 0 0
45 PM SHRI K V SHIVARAMPALLY HYDERABAD TL 61 0 61 61 0 0 100.00 53.24 0 0 18 25 17 1 16 33 35 42 67 47 46 19 0
46 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OLD RIMS KADAPA DT AP 15 0 15 15 0 0 100.00 50.67 0 0 4 9 2 0 3 4 10 10 17 14 15 2 0
47 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NALLAPADU GUNTUR AP 35 0 35 35 0 0 100.00 50.57 0 0 8 23 2 2 9 9 25 23 27 46 26 10 0
48 PM SHRI K V EDEPALLI MACHILIPATNAM KRISHNA DT AP 7 0 7 7 0 0 100.00 49.64 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 5 8 9 9 2 2 0
49 PM SHRI K V YENUGONDA MAHABUBNAGAR DT TL 28 0 28 28 0 0 100.00 48.30 0 0 9 15 4 0 4 7 11 29 30 24 22 13 0

50 HYDERABAD 1889 4 1885 1884 1 0 99.95 61.92 0 0 171 1017 609 88 979 1305 1615 1510 1635 1376 811 193 1

HYDERABAD - CLASS XII - OVERALL ANALYSIS 2024-25



S.No. STUDENT KV KVCODE TMRK PERCENT
1 JITESHA SWAIN[28188160] PM SHRI K V AFS HAKIMPET SECUNDERABAD TL 1520 493 98.6
2 ANSHIKA AJIT[28170195] PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BEGUMPET HYD TL 1508 490 98
3 MIDUNA ADDALA[28178891] PM SHRI K V TRIMULGHERRY SECUNDERABAD TL 1522 489 97.8

S.No. STUDENT KV KVCODE TMRK PERCENT STREAM
1 KODA DEEKSHITHA[28604272] KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SRI VIJAYA NGR VIZAG AP 1538 485 97 Humanities
2 ERANALA SHREYAS[28618069] PM SHRI K V NO.2 GOLCONDA HYDERABAD TL 1513 484 96.8 Commerce
3 DIVYA BAIPOTU[28600685] KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA STEEL PLANT VISAKHAPATNAM AP 1540 480 96 Commerce
4 P MAHATHI RAMYA[28617800] PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BEGUMPET HYD TL 1508 480 96 Commerce

S.No. STUDENT KV KVCODE TMRK PERCENT STREAM
1 LUQMAN ABDUL HAKEEM[28618042] PM SHRI K V NO.2 GOLCONDA HYDERABAD TL 1513 479 95.8 Science
2 ANKIT KUMAR SAHU[28603725] PM SHRI K V NO 2 SRI VIJAY NGR VISAKHAPATNAM AP 1539 478 95.6 Science
3 GARVIT[28604084] PM SHRI K V NO.2 NAUSENABAGH GANDHIGRAM VIZAG AP 1537 477 95.4 Science
4 ARPIT KUMAR MISHRA[28620555] PM SHRI K V AFS HAKIMPET SECUNDERABAD TL 1520 477 95.4 Science

S.No. STUDENT KV KVCODE TMRK PERCENT STREAM
1 ERANALA SHREYAS[28618069] PM SHRI K V NO.2 GOLCONDA HYDERABAD TL 1513 484 96.8 Commerce
2 P MAHATHI RAMYA[28617800] PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BEGUMPET HYD TL 1508 480 96 Commerce
3 DIVYA BAIPOTU[28600685] KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA STEEL PLANT VISAKHAPATNAM AP 1540 480 96 Commerce
4 AAYUSHI SUBHASH PALLOD[28617780] PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BEGUMPET HYD TL 1508 477 95.4 Commerce

S.No. STUDENT KV KVCODE TMRK PERCENT STREAM
1 KODA DEEKSHITHA[28604272] KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SRI VIJAYA NGR VIZAG AP 1538 485 97 Humanities
2 VEMURI SRI HIMAJA[28604257] KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SRI VIJAYA NGR VIZAG AP 1538 474 94.8 Humanities
3 SOUMYA SHARMA[28604270] KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SRI VIJAYA NGR VIZAG AP 1538 474 94.8 Humanities

4
VELISETTY SATYA VENKATA NAGA 
SAI PARINIKA[28604264]

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SRI VIJAYA NGR VIZAG AP 1538 466 93.2 Humanities

CLASS - XII HUMANITIES STREAM

CLASS - XII OVERALL

OVERALL TOPPERSHYDERABAD 2024-25

CLASS - XII SCIENCE STREAM

CLASS - XII COMMERCE STREAM

CLASS - X OVERALL


